900263498 08/13/2013

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Texas Business Capital		08/01/2013	CORPORATION: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Ana Saldana	
Street Address:	4347 W. Northwest Hwy, Ste 120	
City:	Dallas	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	75220	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	73271657	THE FILLING STATION RESTAURANT & BAR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4694830020

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via

US Mail.

Phone: 214--674-4381

Email: ana@fillingstationrestaurant.com

Correspondent Name: Ana Saldana

Address Line 1: 4347 W. Northwest Hwy, Ste 120

Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75220

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	James/R/Richards
Signature:	James/R/Richards
Date:	08/13/2013

Total Attachments: 1 source=TFS II#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 732

TRADEMARK REEL: 005091 FRAME: 0011

Texas Business Capital 4431 Walnut Hill Lane Dallas, Texas 75229

I, James R. Richards, of Texas Business Capital, consign my trademark, goodwill and interest of The Filling Station Restaurant and Bar, Serial no. 73271657, Registration 1200727, to Ana Saldana.

Sincerely.

James R. Richards

President

Texas Business Capital

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005091 FRAME: 0012

RECORDED: 08/13/2013